Boulevard cykellgbet i Aars 2007
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Start nr.

1453
14xx

1471
1441
1446
1449
1455
1459
1460
1469
1470
1472

1454
1442
1444
1447
1450
1451
1462
1463
1465
1466
1476

1477
1461
1448
1452
1443
1440
1445
1474
1467
1473
1464

1456
1457
1458
1468
1475
1478

Navn

Thomas Just
?

Jens Brochdorff
Henrik Albrektsen
Hans Jgrgen Pedersen
Sgren Torsted

Jesper Birkebaek

Vagn Larsen

Gert Tougard

Morten Gade

Thomas Hjort

Kent Gabh?

Brian Jgrgensen
Klaus Hesselberg
Jesper Mglbak

Else Ramsgaard
Sverre Wognsen

Per Haslund Sgrensen
Jens Chr. Mortensen
lvan Rasmussen
Henrik Lund

Bjgrn Thomsen

Edi Elkjeer

Anders Pallesen
Rune Schaltz
Sune Spjuth
Sgren Sgrensen
Steen Lund

Lars Sgndergaard
Allan Noll
Anders Sgrensen
Anton Jensen
Aleksej Calmann
Erling Dam

Camilla Brink

Stine S. Nielsen

Jes Frederiksen
Kasper K. Pedersen
Kevin Guldberg Nielsen
Kurt Sgrensen

Klub

Farsg
Farsg

Aalborg Cykelklub

Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland

Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Aars Trim Motion
AACR-M

Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland

Aars Trim Motion
Aars Trim Motion

Aars Trim Motion

Farsg Tri og Trim

Xtreme Cycling Team
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Nibe Motions Cykelklub
Motionscykelklubben Himmerland

Motionscykelklubben Himmerland
Aars Trim Motion
Svenstrup Motionscykelklub

Aars Trim Motion

Xtreme Cycling Team
Xtreme Cycling Team
Aars Trim Motion
Farsg CK

Tid t/min/sek

1,1228
1,1228

1,1454
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455
1,1455

1,1935
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940
1,1940

1,2120
1,2231
1,2401
1,2405
1,2421
1,2510
1,2510
1,2550
1,2630
1,2857
1,3340

Snit
36,94
36,94

35,82
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81
35,81

33,65
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63
33,63

32,88
32,44
31,78
31,77
31,71
31,37
31,37
31,23
30,94
30,15
28,59



